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Milwaukee Fantasy Football

Morons Division
TEAM

Logan's Heroes

The BIG Wang

Another Jon Bites the Dust
The Other Dave

Da Pushers
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Tough Guys Division

TEAM

Special K
Steve's Squad
Himes Ketchup
Ramminators
B Squared

Total Points
TEAM

Steve's Squad

Special K

Himes Ketchup
Ramminators

Logan's Heroes

The BIG Wang

The Other Dave

Another Jon Bites the Dust
B Squared

Da Pushers
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11
7
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11
12
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11
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PTS

710
621
600
589
580
550
539
522
465
437

PCT
0.611
0.444
0.444
0.389
0.333

PCT
0.778
0.667
0.611
0.389
0.333

PF
686
664
598
558
533

PF
702
734
655
601
530

PA
623
654
693
624
660

PA
492
597
585
641
692

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 7
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 2
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 1
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 6
Lost 2
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